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Time 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00
Date
Mon 2 Oct SM SM  SM - SM CS CS
Wed 4 Oct SM SM SM - UR UR UR
Mon 9 Oct SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 11 Oct SC SC - UR UR UR
Mon 16 Oct SC SC SM - SM CS CS
Wed 18 Oct SC SC - UR UR UR
Mon 23 Oct SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 25 Oct HA HA DET - DET DET SM
Mon 30 Oct SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 1 Nov SC SC SM - SM SM SM
Mon 6 Nov SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 8 Nov SC SC DET - DET DET SM
Mon 13 Nov DET DET DET - SM CS CS
Wed 15 Nov HC HC HC - SM SM SM
Mon 20 Nov SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 22 Nov TD TD SM - SM SM SM
Mon 27 Nov QCD QCD QCD - QCD CS CS
Wed 29 Nov LHC LHC LHC - SM SM SM
Mon 4 Dec SM SM SM - SM CS CS
Wed 6 Dec SM SM SM - NP NP NP
Mon 11 Dec NP NP SM - SM CS CS
Wed 13 Dec NP NP NP - SM SM SM
Mon 8 Jan SC SC TD - SM CP CP
Wed 10 Jan ILC ILC ILC - SM CP CP

Hours
SM: The Standard Model Matthew Wing 60
SC: Symmetries and Conservation Laws Stephen Haywood 12
CP: CP violation Fabrizio Salvatore 4
CS: Computing and Statistics Glen Cowan 22
HA: HEP analysis Eram Rizvi 2
UR: UNIX and Root Adrian Bevan 9
DET: Particle detectors Peter Hobson 9
TD: Trigger and data acquisition Fred Wickens 3
HC: Hadron collider physics Mark Lancaster 3
LHC: LHC physics Alan Barr 3
QCD: QCD phenomenology and parton densisties Robert Thorne 4
NP: Neutrino physics Stefania Ricciardi 8
ILC: Linear Collider physics Stewart Boogert 3
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